STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Staddon Heights (Red)
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Name

Meriel Hepburn
Stevie Foster
Sandra James
Lesley Brooks
Beverley Britton
Penny Howson
Lynda Smith

Gill Hill

Jane Burley-Brown

Mary Robson

Carole Honour
Marlene Carder
Kate Ball

Lenny Davis

Competition Nett Results
Ladies Club Championship 2022

29
19
21
24
27
20
34
33
20

28

43
23
17

31

Breakdown
73+71=144
71+77 =148
79+72=151
73+78 =151
83 +69 =152
80 +73 =153
76 +77 =153
80 +74 =154
82 +74 =156
80 + 78 =158
82 +78 =160
83 +78 =161
82 +79 =161

91+92=183

Total

144
148
151
151
152
153
153
154
156

158

160
161
161

183



